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Publicación extractada (Acordada Nº 13/89) (S.T.J.)

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Catalina ROMERO y Angel BRITEZ 
Patricia Mariela MIÑO

Ramona OJEDA
Roberto Ezequiel GOMEZ

Migel Angel BRASIGLIANO y Maria Ester PONCE 
Juan Pablo BLANCO

Tomas Emilio GOMEZ
Eduardo Joaquin URDAPILLETA

Tomas Emilio GOMEZ
Jorge Ramon FERNANDEZ

BORTOLI Maria Luisa
Gonzalez Julio Benicio

Juan Onofre GOMEZ y Nicaela Grtonima PELOSO 
Edgar Isaac TONSICH

Hugo Ronaildo PONCE HERRERA
Ramon Alberto LOPEZ
Jose Americo OJEDA

Elvira VALLEJOS 
Francisco FERNANDEZ

Delfia BARRETO y Bernardo ALVARENGA
Adolfina del Carmen FERNANDEZ 

Rosa GOMEZ
Leonor Hortencia RODRIGUEZ

Roberto Daniel ALTERATS
Herminio FLORIDA y Argentina Cleofe 

ESPINDOLA de FLORIDA
Clara Felisa CACERES

Silvio Horacio BINDA y Maria Lidia CONTTE

6637
7557
7668
7595

40205
40575
36428
14590
36428
11213

Z16 20843
207073
207604
210335
209901
193908
202594

1830
210155
203792

7534
203069
209034

6899
20980

202797
205353

Saladas
B. Vista
B. Vista
B. Vista

Goya
Goya
Goya

C. Cuatia
Goya

M. Caseros
Goya

Capital
Capital 
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

Sto Tome
Capital 
Capital
B. Vista
Capital
Capital
Saladas

Sta Lucia

Capital
Capital

Liliana Vera 
Karina Zoni 

Morello
Karina Zoni 

Eduardo Muniagurria 
Ana Scheller 
Alicia Piazza 

Adriana Urreli 
Alicia Piazza 

Naomi Vallejos 
Eduardo Muniagurria 

Ma. Cima 
Lidia Zacarias 

Ma. Cima 
Cynthia Silva 

Mariela Kupervaser 
Graciela Checenelli

Claudia Martero 
Clarisa Trocedi 

Graciela Arguello 
Marina Morello

Graciela Arguello 
Rufino Chequim

Liliana Vera 
Daniel Azcona 

Natalia Dame
Lidia Zacarias 

07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04

07/04
07/04

2
3
1

1

2
6

2
3
2

12

6
2

3
12

13
13

05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04
05/04

05/04
05/04

Hector Irlifonso o Hector Irlifonio VILLANUEVA 
Pedro Celestino RANALLETI

Nelson Marcelo YONNA 
TORRES FRIAS Rosendo Regis 

Jose Esteban ALMIRON FOUTEL
Sara Aurora ODIN

Mabel Susana DIDIEGO
Raul David MENDOZA

Maria Juana MONFERRER
ROCHAS Rodolfo Elio

Catalina Lirompeya BRUZZO
FERNANDEZ Regino 

NUÑEZ Ramon Alberto 
HERNANDO Pilar Mario y IBAÑEZ Nicolas Fructuoso

Anibal Jose BRUNDO y Blanca LEIVA
SANDOBAL Cepriano

PONCE Leli y ACOSTA Valentina 
Jose Victoriano FERNANDEZ

Roberto AVALOS y Maria Angela ARAUJO
Julian Geronimo ZINI GALLARDO

MIÑO PAREDES Andres Omar
Antonio MEDINA y Maria Mirta MARTINEZ

Martinez, Ricardo Alberto

7609
209147
208908
10510
14612

103096
209670

7750
Z10 12794

202751
7560

23409
203727
39730

207864
201421

7140
11257
11156
11610
11591
23216

209925/21

B. Vista
Capital
Capital

Sto. Tome
C. Cuatia
Capital
Capital
B. Vista

P. de la Patria
Capital
B. Vista

P. de los Libres
Capital
Goya

Capital
Capital

Ituzaingo
M. Caseros
M. Caseros
Mercedes
Mercedes

P. de los Libres
Capital

Karina Zoni 
Mariela Kupervaser

Ma. Cima
Olga Romero 
Adriana Urreli 
Cynthia Silva 

Clarisa Troccoli 
Marina Morello 
Bruno Barbieri

Graciela Checenelli 
Marina Morello 

Sonia Ricail
Natalia Dame 

Silvana Colonese 
Graciela Checenelli 

Alfredo Hanke
Ma. Fisch

Naomi Vallejos
Naomi Vallejos
Saucedo Dora

Sauce Dora 
Cynthia Baez 

Natalia Vanesa Dame

09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
09/04

2
6

3
6

12

13
1

12

13

07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
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Ruben Antonio Yudiche
Juan Francisco Retamero

11264
11197

M. Caseros
M. Caseros

Maria Haydee Rabella
Maria Haydee Rabella

07/04
07/04

05/04
05/04
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